FIRST NAME

GAVIN

PAUL

BRIAN

DAVID

CHARLIE

DAVID

CoLBY

STEVEN

CHRIS

MATT

TERRY

DANIEL

AIDEN

TYLER

GUNTHER

LAST NAME

NIPPLE

MAULFAIR

BENFER

KNOUSE

BUDMAN

KNOUSE

BROWER

BEAVER

ALTERS

DERSHAM

KERWELL

RENNINGER

BRININGER

FOLK

WAGNER

CITY

MT PLEASANT MILLS

MIDDLETOWN

MIDDLEBURG

SELINSGROVE

ALLENWOOD

SELINSGROVE

MCCLURE

WINFIELD

LEWISTOWN

MILLMONT

MONTGOMERY

BEAVER SPRINGS

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

MIDDLEBURG

Results for

YEAR

1971

1968

MAKE
CUB CADET 128
CuUB CADET
CUB CADET
SEARS
CUB CADET 102
SEARS SS-14
CUB CADET 1200
CuB CADET 147
CUB CADET 86
CuUB CADET
CUB CADET 128
CuB CADET 102

JOHN DEERE 110

ALLIS CHALMERS

MASSEY FERGUS 10

MODEL

VEHICLE NAME

ORANGE CRATE

TRACK SLAYER

003) 1050 Ibs. Stock No Pace Run 1 .xlsm

FEET

197.15

191.98

191.53

191.49

188.10

185.72

183.70

177.00

171.54

168.64

156.48

144.29

98.90

93.89

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

NO PULL
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FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14



